



Request for Change Order

Procurement Services Division

Attach copies of all prior Change Orders

Date:	Oct 3, 2023
MinuteTraq (IQM2) ID #:	

Purchase Order #: 5385-0001 SERV Order Date: Vendor Name: Ashland Lock		1 Change Order #: 1	Department: Facilit	Department: Facilities Management	
		Vendor #: 30938	Dept Contact: Clara Gomez		
Background and/or Reason for Change Order Request:	Change order t Contract - Lock Management	o decrease PO Line 1 \$43,268. smith services, maintenance a	95, PO Line 2 \$30,690.00 ar and installation as needed f	nd close contract (Expi for County facilities, fo	red 07/13/23) or Facilities
		IN ACCORDANC	E WITH 720 ILCS 5/33E-9		
		eable at the time the contract was	s signed,		
		e original contract as signed.			
(C) Is in the be	est interest for the	County of DuPage and authorize	d by law.		
		INCRE	ASE/DECREASE		
	ntract value				\$96,260.0
B Net \$ chang	ge for previous Ch	ange Orders			\$0.0
C Current cor	ntract amount (A +	B)			\$96,260.0
D Amount of	this Change Order	[] Increase	□ Decrease		(\$73,958.9
	ict amount (C + D)				\$22,301.0
		lue this Change Order represents			-76.83%
G Cumulative	percent of all Cha	nge Orders (B+D/A); (60% maximum	on construction contracts)		-76.83%
		DECISION MI	EMO NOT REQUIRED		
Price shows:	ease quantity fron	should be:	to:	umbrance 🔲 Incre	ase encumbrance
		DECISION	MEMO REQUIRED		
Increase (great	ter than 29 days) c	ontract expiration from:	to:		
	500.00, or ≥ 10%, o	f current contract amount F			
				1.	
G		6690 Oct 3, 2023	H 1/1-1	16 x 6800	1.100
repared By (Initial		Phone Ext Date	Recommended for Appro		10/4/23 Date
		REVIEWED	BY (Initials Only)		Dute
uyer	QW	Date 10 [5] 23	Procurement Officer		Date
hief Financial Offic Decision Memos O		Date	Chairman's Office (Decision Memos Over \$	25,000)	Date